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S.No. Roll No Name Rank 

1 811511 CHHABILALBASHYAL 977 

2 811093 BACHANMALLATHAKURI 1118 

3 816875 SANYOGSALAMITHAPA 1125 

4 812743 NABINBASYAL 1134 

5 814628 SANDEEPPANDEY 1157 

6 815140 SHUBHAMSAPKOTA 1195 

7 813326 PRANEETGURUNG 1221 

8 816448 PRINCEPOUDEL 1278 

9 814510 SAMIRBASHYAL 1281 

10 811447 BISHNUBASNET 1300 

11 811690 DIPENDRAMAHAT 1308 

12 812925 NIRMALBHUSAL 1325 

13 815941 UTSUKTAGAUTAM 1334 

14 813107 PAWANBHANDARI 1354 

15 814952 SHAMBHUTHAKUR 1364 

16 814782 SAPANAGAIRE 1365 

17 811412 BIRATGYAWALI 1437 

18 814437 SAMARPANKHANAL 1439 

19 814513 SAMIRBHURTEL 1443 

20 811373 BIPIN BHANDARI 1460 

21 813854 RAMKRISHNADAHAL 1471 

22 814407 SAKSHYAMPURI 1502 

23 811973 IEBRAJBHANDARI 1521 

24 811693 DIPENDRAHAMALTHAKURI 1522 

25 813792 RAJESHKHADKA 1525 

26 814608 SAMYOGARYAL 1597 

27 811661 DINESHPANDEY 1612 

28 811582 DHAIRYATANEUPANE 1617 

29 813405 PRASHANTACHARYA 1622 

30 815600 SUNILGYAWALI 1632 

31 816378 MUKESHKHANAL 1654 

32 813385 PRASHANTDUMRE 1679 

33 810534 AMANGHIMIRE 1687 

34 813610 PRIYAG CHIDI 1708 

35 811370 BIPIN ACHARYA 1727 

36 816342 KUSHALSHRESTHA 1745 

37 814537 SAMIRPANTHI 1767 

38 812572 MANISHPANDEY 1779 

39 814244 SABONASHRESTHA 1786 

40 813004 NISHANTSUNAR 1809 

41 813448 PRASOONREGMI 1812 
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42 816399 NISCHITKHANAL 1816 

43 810713 ANKITKAFLE 1818 

44 814774 SANTOSHSHRESTHA 1825 

45 812966 NISCHALREGMI 1829 

46 813967 RISHAVPANDEY 1832 

47 814824 SAROJPAUDEL 1876 

48 813001 NISHANTNEUPANE 1897 

49 814946 SHAILESHCHAUDHARY 1912 

50 814221 SABINNEUPANE 1929 

51 811119 BASANTADHUNGANA 1933 

52 811728 DIPIKACHAUDHARY 1935 

53 815138 SHUBHAMGIRI 1960 

54 810971 ASHISHTHAPA 1965 

55 810082 AAKRITIGAUTAM 1975 

56 813230 PRAGYAPOKHAREL 1976 

57 814673 SANDHYALAMICHHANE 1986 

58 812314 KRISHNAPANTHA 2003 

59 811262 BIGYA CHHETRI 2017 

60 810938 ASBINCHAUDHARY 2018 

61 810037 AADITYABANSTOLA 2020 

62 812372 KRITIKA PURI 2037 

63 811742 DIPTIGIRI 2039 

64 812310 KRISHNAKANWAR 2053 

65 811358 BINODBARAI 2066 

66 814474 SAMIKSHYAACHARYA 2097 

67 814037 ROHANSILWAL 2106 

68 816308 KARUNAGAIRE 2114 

69 812221 KHOMRAJ POUDEL 2115 

70 813154 PRABESHCHUDARA 2138 

71 812495 MADHAVANAND 2140 

72 814211 SABINBASHYAL 2161 

73 811224 BIBEKTHAPA 2175 

74 815011 SHISHIRBHATTARAI 2200 

75 815564 SUMINABISTA 2210 

76 814858 SASIKAPOUDEL 2228 

77 811485 CAROLLAMA 2240 

78 813538 PRAWINKUNWAR 2241 

79 815475 SUJALSHRESTHA 2256 

80 810564 AMITKHADKATHOKI 2290 

81 813839 RAMTHAPA 2324 

82 810164 AASHISHBHANDARI 2347 

83 810328 AAYUSHMAKUNWAR 2352 

84 810901 ARPANKUMARCHAMAR 2363 

85 813902 REJANADHIKARI 2369 

86 815219 SIRJANAARYAL 2373 




